Grants Approved - June 2023

Central Lakes

TRUST

Project grants

Bannockburn Bowling Club Inc New Kitchen

Clyde School Junior Playground Upgrade

Mrtharo Central Lakes Polyfest 2023
Alexandra Ice Skating Club Inc Ice Rink Sound System Upgrade
Special Olympics New Zealand NZ National Winter Games 2023

Te Kura O Take Karara Community Shared Outdoor Spaces

Operational / Programme grants

$35,000
$15,450
$25,000
$2,120
$7,630
$80,000

Alexandra Rural Community Patrol Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2024
Alexandra Senior Citizens Centre Inc Operational Grant Jun 2023 - May 2026
Blind Low Vision NZ Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2024
Cancer Society of NZ Operational Grant Apr 2023 - Mar 2026
Canlnspire Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2024
DRC Southland Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2024
Journeys Charitable Trust Journeys Programme Apr 2022 - Mar 2025
Leukaemia & Blood Cancer NZ Operational Grant Jun 2023 - Mar 2024
Presbyterian Support Southland Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2026
Prime Timers Operational Grant Jun 2023 - May 2024
Salvation Army Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2024
Uruuruwhenua Hauora Operational Grant Jul 2023 - Jun 2024
Volunteer South Operational Grant Apr 2022 - Mar 2025
Wanaka Riding for the Disabled Operational Grant Aug 2023 - Jul 2024

$9,500
$1,152
$35,000
$5,040
$3,710
$15,000
$1,055
$7,000
$65,000
$9,900
$155,000
$50,000
$3,517
$12,000

CLT Initiatives

Volunteer South Lighthouse - support for community groups

TOTAL GRANTS APPROVED - JUNE 2023

TO FINANCIAL YEAR END 2023/24:

Values shown for multivear grants are for the 2023/2024 year only

Central Lakes Trust, 190 Waenga Drive, PO Box 138, Cromwell 9342
03 4459958 | 0800001137 | info@clt.net.nz | www.clt.net.nz

$75,000

$613,074

$3,304,190

proud owner of Pioneer
energy




